
MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.        

Gen. Medicine Department 

P.G Teaching Programme     Time :- 11am to 2pm (March – 2019 ) 

(All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must) 

Date Day Topic Speaker 

1 Mar 2019 Friday  
 

 
Case Presentation  

Dr Digvijay Hodgar 

5 Mar 2019 Tuesday 
 

Seminar        Dr Shrirang Patil   

6 Mar 2019 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Akshay Narawad 

8 Mar 2019 Friday  
 

 
Case Presentation  

 
Dr Siddhant Dahale 

12 Mar 2019 Tuesday 
 

Seminar  
Dr Rahul Naik  

13 Mar 2019 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc.  
Dr Praveen Patil  

15 Mar 2019 Friday  
 

 
Case Presentation  

 
Dr Sayali Dhake 

19 Mar 2019 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Anant Phad   

20 Mar 2019 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr.Akshay Narawad  

21 Mar 2019 Thursday  Guest Lecture – Current concepts in TB  Dr Amita Nene  

22 Mar 2019 Friday  
 

 
Case Presentation  

 
Dr Vikas Deokar   

26 Mar 2019 Tuesday 
 

Seminar      Dr Shubham Ahirrao  

27 Mar 2019 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc.    Dr Badriprasad 
Ghuge  

29 Mar 2019 Friday  
 

Faculty Lecture – Obesity and metabolic 
syndrome 

   Dr Madhu Bansode  

 

 

 

Dr Dilip Bhoge          

Prof. & HOD       


